ultra compact Ethernet serial servers
VESR900 Series - Copper Models
Take control of your serial devices with Vlinx™ VESR9xx Industrial Ethernet
Serial Servers. If it has a Serial Port, it can be monitored and controlled
from anywhere on your Ethernet LAN or WAN. Keep it at maximum
productivity without leaving your office. Even troubleshoot it from outside
your LAN via the Internet. The easy to use Vlinx™ Manager software puts
access to your whole shop on your desk. Configure devices, upgrade

TBKT1 - Replacement Terminal Block, One 2 Position 5.08 mm
Product FEaturEs
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model nuMber serial
Ports
serial
ConneCtors
ethernet
Media
ethernet
ConneCtors
VESR901† 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5 RJ45
VESR902D 2 DB9 CAT 5 RJ45
VESR902T 2 TB CAT 5 RJ45
VESR921 1 DB9 & TB CAT 5 Two RJ45
VESR922T 2 TB CAT 5 Two RJ45
* For fiber options please see page 154.
† NEMA TS2
www.bb-elec.com |
VESR900 Series_3713ds
ultra compact
Ethernet serial servers
VESR900 Series - Copper Models
sPEcIFIcatIons